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AERONA3 R32 RANGE AERONA3 R32 RANGE

RRP
AERONA3 INSTALLATION PACKS (FOR USE WITH REMOTE CONTROLLER)
= Aerona?3 Installation Pack A - S-Plan Non Pre-plumbed with Low Loss Header
(Components: combined volumiser/low loss header, isolation valves, 7 day Immersion Programmer (legionella),
o 0 ’ HPIDR32PACKA flexi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L sealed system kit, wiring centre ¢/w DHW priority, DHW programmer, £961.00
3 — RRP 32A ACisolator)
AERONA3R32 AIR SOURCE HEAT PUMPS Aerona? Installation Pack K - S-Plan Non Pre-plumbed
. ; HPIDR32PACKK (Components: 7 day Immersion Programmer (legionella), flexi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L sealed system £563.00
HPID6R32BODY Aerona’® 6kW R32 Air Source Heat Pump £2,603.00 kit, wiring centre c¢/w DHW priority, DHW programmer, 32A AC isolator.
HPID10R32BODY Aerona® 10kW R32 Air Source Heat Pump £3,993.00
. Aerona? Installation Pack B - S-Plan for Grant Pre-plumbed cylinders with Low Loss Header
3
HPID13R32BODY Aerona® 13kW R32 Air Source Heat Pump £4,617.00 HPIDR32PACKB (Components: combined volumiser/low loss header, isolation valves, flexi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L £747.00
HPID17R32BODY Aerona® 17kW R32 Air Source Heat Pump £5,461.00 sealed system kit, DHW programmer, 32A AC isolator)
Aerona?3 Installation Pack L - S-Plan for Grant Pre-plumbed cylinders
HPIDR32PACKL (Components: flexi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L sealed system kit, DHW programmer, 32A AC isolator. £363.00
Aerona3 Installation Pack C - Direct Non Pre-plumbed with Low Loss Header
— RRP HPIDR32PACKC (Components: combined volumiser/low loss header, isolation valves, DHW Programmer, flexi foot kit, Mag One £1094.00
AERONA3 CLASSIC REMOTE CONTROLLER DUO fllte!’, 18L sealed system kit, hegt pump wiring |nterfgce, hot water ptjlorlty relay, 28mm 3-port diverter
valve, cylinder sensor, 7 day Immersion Programmer (legionella), 32A AC isolator)
HPIDR32CON6 Aerona3 R32 Remote Controller Kit (Hp|D6R32) £311.00 Aerona? Installation Pack M - Direct Non pre_plumbed Cy"nders
HPIDR32CON10 Aerona® R32 Remote Controller Kit (HPID10R32) £361.00 HPIDR32PACKM (Components: DHW Programmer, flexi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L sealed system kit, heat pump wiring £714.00
. interface, hot water priority relay, 28mm 3-port diverter valve, cylinder sensor, 7 day Immersion Programmer ’
HPIDR32CON1317 Aerona3 R32 Remote Controller Kit (HPID13R32 & HPID17R32) £395.00 (legionella), 32A AC isolator.
RRP

AERONA?® INSTALLATION PACKS (FOR USE WITH SMART CONTROLLER)

RRP HPIDPACKP Qﬂr%l%iﬁrﬁgg‘g;ggggg l:tp l\jlgglargcr::eslszlgr;ﬂ?;:12'5;221?dbse):’st2e?nol:?t?/??£\IAeAC isolator, Immersion Relay. £280.00
AERONA®*SMART CONTROLLER
Aerona Installation Pack Q - Open Loop Direct Non Pre-plumbed 3 Port Diverter & Mixing Valve

HPIDR32SMART6 Aerona® R32 Smart Controller Kit (HPID6R32) £656.00 HPIDPACKQ (Components: flexi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L sealed system kit, 32A AC isolator, 3-port diverter valve, £809.00
HPIDR32SMART10 Aerona3 R32 Smart Controller Kit (HPID10R32) £716.00 Immersion Relay, 3-port mixing valve, Mixing valve actuator.
HPIDR32SMART1317 Aerona3® R32 Smart Controller Kit (HPID13R32 & HPID17R32) £755.00 Aerond Installation Pack R - Open Loop Direct Non Pre-plumbed 3 Port Diverter Valve
HP32SMARTOPP Aerona? R32 Smart Controller Kit for Pre Plumbed Cylinder (HPID6R32) £275.00 HPIDPACKR I(ricrnr:r;?sczgir;;c:fxi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L sealed system kit, 32A AC isolator, 3-port diverter valve, £474.00
HP32SMART10PP Aerona3 R32 Smart Controller Kit for Pre Plumbed Cylinder (HPID10R32) £310.00
HP32SMART1317PP  Aerona® R32 Smart Controller Kit for Pre Plumbed Cylinder (HPID13R32 & HPID17R32) £340.00 HPIDPACKT Q‘Z’;’;%L"::?s"?g;ﬂops:;: QZ&%??SLZ”;E;I'??I: ’:::(:T‘eze:ystem Kit, 324 AC Isolaton) £226.00
HPIDSMARTCONKIT Aerona3 Smart Controller - Wiring Centre - Sensors - Hub £465.00
HPIDSMARTRECEIVER | Aerona Smart Wireless Receiver £24.00
HPIDSMARTWRT Aerona Smart Wireless Thermostat (no receiver) £96.00
HPIDSMARTWRTR Aerona Smart Wireless Thermostat (with receiver) £119.00
HPIDSMARTHRT Aerona Smart Wired Thermostat £51.60
HPIDSMARTSEN2 Aerona Smart Water Temperature Sensor 2m £12.00
HPIDSMARTSEN4 Aerona Smart Water Temperature Sensor 4m £15.60
HPIDSMARTFLO Aerona Smart Flow Sensor £97.00
HPIDSMARTIMM Aerona Smart Immersion Relay £78.00
HPIDSMARTWSEN Aerona Smart Outdoor Air Sensor £21.60
HPIDSMARTHUB Aerona Smart Controller Wi-Fi Hub (In the HPIDSMARTCONKIT) £173.00

AIR SOURCE HEAT PUMPS 1ST FEBRUARY 2025




AERONA 290 RANGE

AERONA ACCESSORIES

RRP
AERONA 290 AIR SOURCE HEAT PUMPS
HPR2904 Aerona 290 4kW Air Source Heat Pump £3,000.00
HPR29065 Aerona 290 6.5kW Air Source Heat Pump £3,150.00
HPR2909 Aerona 290 9kW Air Source Heat Pump £3,500.00
HPR29012 Aerona 290 12kW air source heat pump £4,200.00
HPR290155 Aerona 290 15.5kW air source heat pump £5,000.00
RRP
AERONA 290 SMART CONTROLLER
HP290SMART Aerona 290 Smart Controller Kit £495.96
HP290SMARTPP Aerona 290 Smart Controller Kit for Pre Plumbed Cylinders £206.19
HPIDSMARTRECEIVER | Aerona Smart Wireless Receiver £24.00
HPIDSMARTWRT Aerona Smart Wireless Thermostat (no receiver) £96.00
HPIDSMARTWRTR Aerona Smart Wireless Thermostat (with receiver) £119.00
HPIDSMARTHRT Aerona Smart Wired Thermostat £51.60
HPIDSMARTSEN2 Aerona Smart Water Temperature Sensor 2m £12.00
HPIDSMARTSEN4 Aerona Smart Water Temperature Sensor 4m £15.60
HPIDSMARTIMM Aerona Smart Immersion Relay £78.00
HPIDSMARTWSEN Aerona Smart Air Outdoor Sensor £21.60
HPIDSMARTHUB Aerona Smart Controller Wi-Fi Hub (In the HP290SMART kit) £173.00
RRP
AERONA 290 INSTALLATION PACKS
HPIDPACKP é:ec:rc:wr:)c:a:'?esr:?slt‘:ltelzrfg:: ll<(|tp r*:k?;rg:eslszlgr;iI'::r?1F:3rl_e;2:::llrendbsfstze?nozt?/;;fAC isolator, Immersion Relay. £280.00
Aerona Installation Pack Q - Open Loop Direct Non Pre-plumbed 3 Port Diverter & Mixing Valve
HPIDPACKQ (Components: flexi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L sealed system kit, 32A AC isolator, 3-port diverter valve, £809.00
Immersion Relay, 3-port mixing valve, Mixing valve actuator.
Aerona Installation Pack R - Open Loop Direct Non Pre-plumbed 3 Port Diverter Valve
HPIDPACKR (Components: flexi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L sealed system kit, 32A AC isolator, 3-port diverter valve, £474.00
Immersion Relay.
HPIDPACKT Aerona Installation Pack T - S-Plan for Smart Pre-plumbed £226.00

(Components: flexi foot kit, Mag One DUO filter, 18L sealed system kit, 32A AC Isolator)

AIR SOURCE HEAT PUMPS

AERONA ACCESSORIES FOR R32 & 290 RANGES

RRP

HPIDSYSLLHKIT System combined volumiser/low loss header (70kW) Kit ¢/w 2x 28mm valves £411.00
HPAWSSK12 12 Litre sealed system kit £97.50
HPAWSSK18 18 Litre sealed system kit £105.00
HPAWSSK50 50 Litre sealed system kit £152.00
HPID120 28mm 3-Port diverter valve £193.00
HPID122 22mm 3-Port mixing valve £120.00
HPID123 230 VAC Floating Actuator (22mm 3-Port mixing valve) £195.00
HPIDFOOT/KIT2 Flexi-foot kit with fixings (2 x 600mm) £74.00
HPIDINSU/KIT Through wall insulation kit to fit 22-28mm flexi hose £43.00
EML/100A Wall mounted electricity meter £67.00
HPIDHEATMETER2 Heat meter kit (compatible with HPID6R32, HPID10R32 HPR2904, HPR29065, HPR2909, HPR29012) £481.00
HPIDHEATMETER Heat meter kit (compatible with HPID13R32, HPID17R32, HPR290155) £617.00
HPIDAC32 AC isolator 32amp £25.40
VMO01DUO Mag One DUO 22mm - 28mm central heating magnetic filter £127.00%
VM04DUO Mag One DUO fill and flush connection kit £49.60**
- HPIDWALLBRKT3 Heat pump wall bracket (Type 2 up to 250kg) BLACK £132.00

AERONA ACCESSORIES FOR R32 RANGE ONLY

HPIDVOL30EXT 30 Litre external volumiser c¢/w 3kW backup heater (for HPID10R32, HPID13R32, HPID17R32) £429.00
HPIDVOL30EXT6 30 Litre external volumiser c/w 3kW backup heater (for HPID6R32) £441.00
HPWPR1 Hot water priority relay £52.00
HPWPR2 Hot water priority relay (2 CH Zone) £85.00
HPIDTM4 DHW Programmer £77.40

EPO0O1 Wiring centre £165.00
EPO001X Wiring centre (hard wired) £159.00
EP002 Heat pump wiring interface £80.60
HPIDT205 7 Day immersion programmer £58.00
HPID121 10k Ohm cylinder sensor £6.60

INHIBO3 Inhibitor/ anti-freeze 25 litre £122.00
HPIDWALLBRKT2 Heat pump wall bracket (M-Type up to 90kg - HPID6R32 or HPID10R32 only) £44.00

* NEW PRODUCT

** Subject to oil boiler terms.

Please see pages 6 - 9 for easy step-by-step Aerona heat pump ordering guides or scan the QR

code below
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CONFIGURE YOUR GRANT R32 HEAT PUMP

CHOOSE
YOUR
HEAT PUMP 6kW AERONA3 10kW AERONAS 13kW AERONAS3 17kW AERONA?
HPID6R32BODY HPID10R32BODY HPID13R32BODY HPID17R32BODY
R32 SMART CONTROLLER
R32 REMOTE CONTROLLER KIT
CHOOSE
YOUR HPIDR32CON6 HPIDR32CON10 HPIDR32CON1317
FOR 6KW AERONA3 FOR 10KW AERONA3 FOR 13kW & 177KW AERONA3 f
CONTROLS N - ~ STANDARD - SMART PRE-PLUMBED
Kit includes: Controller, Controller cable, 2x Flexible Hoses, 2x Isolation valves, Flow setter i
CYLINDER
PRE-PLUMBED : R32 SMART R32 SMART PRE-PLUMBED
STANDARD _ CONTROLLER KIT CONTROLLER KIT
CHOOSE A HPIDR32SMART6 g‘,t "‘lc'“‘:;?ismgrt Control HP32SMART6PP Kit includes: WiFi Hub,
CYLINDER FOR 6KW AERONA3 e (')”nz entre, FOR 6KW AERONAS & SMART PRE-PLUMBED CYLINDER | Outdoor, Weather Sensor,
HPIDR32SMART10 W'J“S“°” HP32SMART10PP 2x Water Temp Sensors, 2x
TYPE FOR 10KW AERONA3 eather ~ensar, FOR 10KW AERONAS3 & SMART PRE-PLUMBED CYLINDER | Flexible Hoses, 4x Isolation
3x Water Temp Sensors,
HPIDR32SMART1317 2% Flexible Hoses HP32SMART1317PP valves, Flow sensor
— FOR 13KW & 17KW AERONA3 ; ' FOR 13KW & 17KW AERONA 3 & SMART PRE-PLUMBED
4x Isolation valves, CYLINDER
Flow sensor » ,
HPIDR32PACKA HPIDR32PACKK* HPIDR32PACKC HPIDR32PACKM* HPIDR32PACKB HPIDR32PACKL* NOTE: Wiring centre, smart control display & 1x water temp sensor are factory
fitted to Smart pre-plumbed cylinder
LOW LOSSHEADER 7 DAY IMMERSION LOW LOSS HEADER 7 DAY IMMERSION LOW LOSS HEADER FLEXI-FOOT KIT
7 DAY IMMERSION PROGRAMMER 7 DAY IMMERSION PROGRAMMER FLEX-FOOTKIT ~ MAG ONE DUO FILTER
PROGRAMMER FLEXI-FOOT KIT PROGRAMMER FLEXI-FOOT KIT MAG ONE DUO FILTER 18L SYSTEM KIT
FLEXI-FOOTKIT ~ MAG ONE DUO FILTER FLEXI-FOOT KIT MAG ONE DUO FILTER 18L SYSTEM KIT DHW PROGRAMMER —
MAG ONEDUOFILTER ~ 18LSYSTEMKIT =~ MAGONEDUOFILTER  18L SYSTEMKIT DHW PROGRAMMER 32A ISOLATOR e
CHOOSE AN 18L SYSTEMKIT WIRING CENTRE 18L SYSTEMKIT HEAT PUMP 32A ISOLATOR
OPTIONAL WIRING CENTRE C/W DHW PRIORITY HEAT PUMP WIRING INTERFACE HPIDPACKP* HPIDPACKQ* HPIDPACKR* FLEXI-FOOTKIT
WIRING INTERFACE
INSTALLATION C/W DHW PRIORITY ~ DHW PROGRAMMER DHW PROGRAMMER FLEXLFOOT KT XL FOOT KIT oo KiT MAG ONE DUO FILTER
DHW PROGRAMMER 18L SYSTEMKIT
p A C K DHW PROGRAMMER 52AISOLATOR 2AISOLATOR MAG ONE DUO FILTER MAG ONE DUO FILTER MAG ONE DUO FILTER

32AISOLATOR 32AISOLATOR HW PRIORITY RELAY 32A ISOLATOR
18L SYSTEMKIT 18L SYSTEMKIT 18L SYSTEMKIT

HW PRIORITY RELAY 28MM 3-PORT
DIVERTER VALVE
28MM 3-PORT

2EMM3-PORT CYLINDER SENSOR IMMERSION RELAY 5 I%/aEp;r}q é,’pp\?A?..l\-/ . 5 K/aErgr;l Espn\gr& .

32AISOLATOR 32AISOLATOR 32AISOLATOR

CYLINDER SENSOR
IMMERSION RELAY IMMERSION RELAY

; . ) ] ) - ; 22MM 3 PORT MIXING
*30L external volumiser or 50L internal volumiser are available as optional components where there is insufficient system volume VALVE

(HPIDVOL30EXT/ HPIDVOL30EXTé/ HPIDVOLS50). Stand for cylinder when used with a 50L volumiser is also available (MB-50)

ASHP32_OP_0724V4
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CONFIGURE YOUR GRANT R290 HEAT PUMP

YOUR

HEAT PUMP 4KW AERONA 290 6.5kW AERONA 290 9kW AERONA 290 12kW AERONA 290 15.5kW AERONA 290
HPR2904 HPR29065 HPR2909 HPR29012 HPR290155

i ' I - j
s =
SELECT A b o1 STANDARD CYLINDER NE% SMART PRE-PLUMBED
el ¢
CYLINDER LS Al
TYPE
290 SMART PRE- PLUMBED
290 SMART CONTROLLER KIT CONTROLLER KIT
SELECT FOR AERONA 290 WITH STANDARD CYLINDER FOR AERONA 290 WITH SMART PRE-PLUMBED CYLINDER
YOUR L -
Kit includes: Smart Control Display, Wiring Centre, WiFi Hub, Outdoor Weather Sensor, Kit includes: WiFi Hub, Outdoor Weather Sensor,
CONTROLS 3x Water Temp Sensors, 2x Flexible Hoses, 2x Isolation valves 2x Water Temp Sensors, 2x Flexible Hoses, 2x Isolation valves
NOTE: Wiring centre, smart control display & 1x water temp sensor are factory fitted to Smart pre-plumbed cylinder
OPEN LOOP OPEN LOOP
USING 2 3 PORT DIVERTER 3 PORT DIVERTER
PORT VALVE & MIXING VALVE VALVE
FLEXI-FOOT KIT
SELECT AN FLEXI-FOOTKIT FLEXI-FOOT KIT FLEXI-FOOT KIT MAG ONE DUO FILTER
OPTIONAL MAG ONE DUO FILTER MAG ONE DUO FILTER MAG ONE DUO FILTER 18L SYSTEMKIT
INSTALLATION 18L SYSTEM KIT 18L SYSTEMKIT 18L SYSTEMKIT 32AISOLATOR
PACK 224 ISOLATOR 32AI1SOLATOR 32AISOLATOR
IMMERSION RELAY 28MM 3 PORT 28MM 3 PORT
DIVERTER VALVE DIVERTER VALVE
IMMERSION RELAY IMMERSION RELAY

22MM 3 PORT MIXING
VALVE

*50L internal volumiser is available as an optional component where there is insufficient system volume (HPIDVOLS50).
Stand for cylinder when used with a 50L volumiser is also available (MB-50)

GRANTUK.COM
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HYBRID SYSTEMS HYBRID SYSTEMS

. o
k. - HYBRID SYSTEM HUB
A H W W RRP
VORTEXAIR HYBRID
HPIDAIR1526 VortexAir 15/26kW Oil Boiler and 17kW Heat Pump Hybrid c/w EZ90B flue* £9948.00
HYBRID BOILER ONLY* .
Supplementary (Boiler)
VTXAIR1526KIT | VortexAir hybrid 15-26kW oil boiler only c/w balanced flue £5250.00 Flow temperature sensor
RRP Cl|ppegl to boiler
Flow pipe
VORTEXAIR ACCESSORIES
HPIDKW/HMETER VortexAir DIN rail mounted electricity meter £91.00 .
EvoLink Flow
HPIDHEATMETER Aerona®heat meter kit (compatible with HPID13R32 & HPID17R32) £617.00 temperature sensor
HPIDFOOT/KIT2 Aerona’® flexi-foot kit with fixings (2 x 600mm)™ £74.00 . .
Clipped to EvoLink
Boiler Flow pipe
*Units can be purchased separately
** Two sets will be required for the VortexAir hybrid (totalling four feet as shown inimage above)
o
=
RRP <
EVOLINK HYBRID SYSTEM HUB
‘ EVOLINK EvoLink Hybrid System Hub £1470.00 ASHP
—
) ; =
QO — System flow

=] ® =]
IJ;\I IJ;\, System return

System Return temperature sensor
Clipped to system return pipe

1ST FEBRUARY 2025

HYBRID SYSTEMS




UNDERFLOOR HEATING

UNDERFLOOR HEATING

RRP
UFLEX00 '5 Uflex 16mm UFH Pipe 80m £70.85
UFLEXO01 \"5 Uflex 16mm UFH Pipe 120m £106.30
UFLEX02 \-5 Uflex 16mm UFH Pipe 240m £212.50
UFLEXO04 \—5 Uflex 16mm UFH Pipe 500m £442.80
" O
w UFLEX106 L Uflex MINI 10mm UFH pipe 120m £58.30
=%
UFLEX107 Lt Uflex MINI 10mm UFH pipe 240m £113.70
UFLEX108 \"5 Uflex MINI 10mm UFH pipe 480m £227.40
\' a
. .
UFLEX102 Uflex PEX-AL-PEX 16mm UFH Pipe 100m £117.10
\' a
UFLEX101 s Uflex PEX-AL-hpde 16mm UFH Pipe 200m £195.00
\" a
———
UFLEX104 Uflex PEX-AL-PEX 16mm UFH Pipe 500m £582.80
" ==t
a4
< UFLEX127 1BEE} Uflex MINI overlay panel 10mm x 100mm foiled (single) £19.50
o —
m TEm=EL
j UFLEX128 L4 Uflex overlay panel 16mm x 150mm foiled (single) £19.83
o ==
W
° UFLEX129 1444 Uflex overlay panel 16mm x 200mm foiled (single) £20.00
z
o F R
'<_t I E UFLEX47 Uflex heat emission plate double 400mm (pack of 28) £217.30
wun g
=4
w
UFLEX47S . Uflex heat emission plate double 400mm (single) £7.95

HEAT EMITTERS

RRP
’x:‘.t: .
E#'*“o
UFLEX75 n vy Uflex Manifold SS 2X3/4 EURO £82.39
48k
P
UFLEX76 LW Uflex Manifold SS 3X3/4 EURO £105.67
s
D%
UFLEX77 o % Uflex Manifold SS 4X3/4 EURO £128.90
UFLEX78 L Uflex Manifold SS 5X3/4 EURO £152.20
1494
S oW
o o
UFLEX79 W Uflex Manifold SS 6X3/4 EURO £175.50
n
[a]
4
(o] UFLEX80 Uflex Manifold SS 7X3/4 EURO £198.80
w
z
<
z UFLEX81 Uflex Manifold SS 8X3/4 EURO £222.10
UFLEX82 Uflex Manifold SS 9X3/4 EURO £245.40
UFLEX83 Uflex Manifold SS 10X3/4 EURO £268.70
UFLEX84 Uflex Manifold SS 11X3/4 EURO £291.90
o B —o
R A AN
UFLEX85 | shAdAdardddd, Uflex Manifold SS 12X3/4 EURO £315.20
2
UFLEX109 ‘?“ Uflex Pump/Mixer £388.30
s
UFLEX29 '7 \'{' Uflex Multi Uncoiler Telescope £347.00
n
4 o
o 74
8 UFLEX30 Uflex Tacker Clip Stapler Magazine 14-20mm L=700m £328.50
UFLEX57 l l = Uflex Multi Layer Tube Cutter (26mm) £53.14

1ST FEBRUARY 2025




UNDERFLOOR HEATING

UNDERFLOOR HEATING

RRP
"
UFLEX62 Uflex Neostat V2 £88.30
1
UFLEX63 Uflex Edge With Modbus £56.12
2.
UFLEX117 Uflex NeoAir V2-M Wireless Programmable Thermostat £82.68
I
¥ ¥’
UFLEX118 = Uflex UH8-RF V2 Wiring Centre (for NeoAir) £143.10
UFLEX64 Uflex UH8 Wiring Center (8 Zones) £88.30
m Q
_1
8 UFLEX65 Uflex Remote Air/Floor Sensor Underfloor £8.49
|_
4
[e]
O
UFLEX66 Uflex Sensor Enclosure £8.49
UFLEX67 - Uflex Thimble Sensor £20.00
UFLEX68 Uflex Wireless Air Sensor £19.48
UFLEX69 Uflex Wireless Door/Window Sensor £24.68
UFLEX70 Uflex NeoHub £188.30
UFLEX71 ‘.E Uflex 230v Actuator £15.58

RRP
UFLEX22 Uflex Conduit 28/23 Black 50m £39.60
UFLEX23 Uflex Multi Edging Strip With Foil Pe 50m 150x10mm £69.00
UFLEX24 Uflex Tacker Pipe Clip Long 55mm (Pack Of 300) £27.42
UFLEX26 Uflex Compression Adapter 16x2,0-G3/4"Fteuro £2.54
UFLEX27 Uflex MINI Nubfoil 8pce, 6.2m2 1100x700x12mm £100.31
S,
UFLEX28 : Uflex MINI Edging Strip (Self Adhesive) 20m 80x8mm £16.20
—— .
- —— Uflex Fix Clamp Track With Glue 14-20mm C/C 50mm 1m
UFLEX44 (Pack Of 100) £214.50
— -
.
clﬂ UFLEX44S Uflex Fix Clamp Track With Glue 14-20mm C/C 50mm 1m (Single) £214
[
2 B
7]
3 UFLEX50X Uflex Compression Repair Connector (incl. fittings for 16mm pipe) £7.00
(V]
< -
UFLEX51 Uflex MINI Compression Repair Connector £9.14
\@ed
UFLEX105 PEX-AL-PEX Eurocone Coupling Set 16mm £2.06
UFLEX110 w Uflex Limit Thermostat For Pump/Mixer Uflex109 £20.41
UFLEX111 Uflex Manifold Low Loss Header £85.70
i—L Ly l
UFLEX112 Uflex Connection Angle Set £28.22
UFLEX91 Uflex Multi Bend Support 15-16 £1.11
UFLEX116 Uflex MINI Pipe Bend Support - 10mm UFH Pipe £0.76
=%
UFLEX115 b Eurocone Coupling for Uflex MINI pipe 10X1.3 £2.22

HEAT EMITTERS

1ST FEBRUARY 2025




RADIATORS

v -
" ’ s RRP
AFINIA ALUMINIUM RADIATORS

GALU4306KIT Afinia 430mm 6 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £146.00
GALU4308KIT Afinia 430mm 8 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £182.00
GALU43010KIT Afinia 430mm 10 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £204.00
GALU43012KIT Afinia 430mm 12 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £256.00
GALU43014KIT Afinia 430mm 14 panel radiator, 3 x brackets & installing kit £307.00
GALU5806KIT Afinia 580mm 6 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £149.00
GALUS5808KIT Afinia 580mm 8 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £187.00
GALU58010KIT Afinia 580mm 10 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £225.00
GALU58012KIT Afinia 580mm 12 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £263.00
GALU58014KIT Afinia 580mm 14 panel radiator, 3 x brackets & installing kit £316.00
GALUS58015KIT Afinia 580mm 15 panel radiator, 3 x brackets & installing kit £334.00
GALU6806KIT Afinia 680mm 6 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £170.00
GALU6808KIT Afinia 680mm 8 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £199.00
GALU68010KIT Afinia 680mm 10 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £240.00
GALU68012KIT Afinia 680mm 12 panel radiator, 2 x brackets & installing kit £282.00
GALU68014KIT Afinia 680mm 14 panel radiator, 3 x brackets & installing kit £337.00
GALU68015KIT Afinia 680mm 15 panel radiator, 3 x brackets & installing kit £358.00
GALUV18426KIT Afinia 1842mm 6 panel vertical radiator, 4 x brackets & installing kit £486.00
GALUV18428KIT Afinia 1842mm 8 panel vertical radiator, 4 x brackets & installing kit £646.00
GALUV20426KIT Afinia 2042mm 6 panel vertical radiator, 4 x brackets & installing kit £513.00
GALUV20428KIT Afinia 2042mm 8 panel vertical radiator, 4 x brackets & installing kit £678.00
GALUVERTBRK Afinia Vertical Radiator Brackets (Top & Bottom) £10.15
GALUBRK430 Afinia wall bracket for 430mm section (single) £14.20
GALUBRK580 Afinia wall bracket for 580mm section (single) £14.20
GALUBRK680 Afinia wall bracket for 680mm section (single) £14.20
GALUX1TKT12SM Afinia radiator installation kit £6.66

HEAT EMITTERS

CYLINDERS

U

QUICK RECOVERY SINGLE COIL

RRP

QUICK RECOVERY SINGLE COIL SLIMLINE

QRSC150 Quick Recovery Single Coil 150L cylinder £1380.00
QRSC180 Quick Recovery Single Coil 180L cylinder £1410.00
QRSC210 Quick Recovery Single Coil 210L cylinder £1543.00
QRSC250 Quick Recovery Single Coil 250L cylinder £1557.00
QRSC300 Quick Recovery Single Coil 300L cylinder £1679.00

QUICK RECOVERY SINGLE COIL PRE-PLUMBED

QRSC150SL Quick Recovery Single Coil Slimline 150L cylinder £1494.00
QRSC180SL Quick Recovery Single Coil Slimline 180L cylinder £1561.00
QRSC210SL Quick Recovery Single Coil Slimline 210L cylinder £1630.00

QRINTSC210

QUICK RECOVERY SINGLE COIL INTEGRATED
Quick Recovery Integrated Single Coil 210L cylinder

QUICK RECOVERY TWIN COIL

QRSC210PP Quick Recovery Pre-Plumbed Single Coil 210L cylinder £2539.00
QRSC250PP Quick Recovery Pre-Plumbed Single Coil 250L cylinder £2677.00
QRSC300PP Quick Recovery Pre-Plumbed Single Coil 300L cylinder £2845.00
QRSMART180PP Quick Recovery Smart Pre-Plumbed Single Coil 180L cylinder £3,120.00
QRSMART210PP Quick Recovery Smart Pre-Plumbed Single Coil 210L cylinder £3,175.00
QRSMART250PP Quick Recovery Smart Pre-Plumbed Single Coil 250L cylinder £3,245.00
QRSMART300PP Quick Recovery Smart Pre-Plumbed Single Coil 300L cylinder £3,325.00

£4403.00

ACCESSORIES

QRTC210 Quick Recovery Twin Coil 210L cylinder £1633.00
QRTC250 Quick Recovery Twin Coil 250L cylinder £1756.00
QRTC300 Quick Recovery Twin Coil 300L cylinder £1812.00

MB-24 Quick Recovery Cylinder Plinth £99.00
MB-50 Quick Recovery Cylinder Stand £154.00
HPIDVOL50 50 Litre internal volumiser £561.00
HPIDVOL30EXT 30 Litre external volumiser c/w 3kW backup heater (for HPID10R32, HPID13R32, HPID17R32) £429.00
HPIDVOL30EXT6 30 Litre external volumiser c/w 3kW backup heater (for HPID6R32) £441.00

CYLINDERS




NOTE:
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SOLAR THERMAL

SAHARA PORTRAIT KITS (ON-ROOF MOUNTING OPTIONS)

GSSKITO: 1 COLLECTOR BRONZE ON-ROOF

Solar Collector (Bronze)
Connection kit flow and return

1 Collector on roof extra set

Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre
Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve
Roof Anchors:

Anchors for profile tile (Pack of 2)
Anchors for flat tile (Pack of 2)
Anchors for slate tile (Pack of 2)

GSSKIT1: 2 COLLECTOR BRONZE ON-ROOF

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return
Connection Kit collector to collector
2 Collector portrait rails and fixings
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 10 litre

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve
Roof Anchors:

Anchors for profile tile (Pack of 2)
Anchors for flat tile (Pack of 2)
Anchors for slate tile (Pack of 2)

GSSKIT2: 3 COLLECTOR BRONZE ON-ROOF

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return
Connection Kit collector to collector
2 Collector portrait rails and fixings
1 Collector on roof extension kit
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve
Roof Anchors:

Anchors for profile tile (Pack of 2)
Anchors for flat tile (Pack of 2)
Anchors for slate tile (Pack of 2)

QUANTITY

NN N U (I QY

2 Packs
2 Packs
2 Packs

QUANTITY

RN QO S

3 Packs
3 Packs
3 Packs

QUANTITY
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
4 Packs

4 Packs
4 Packs

Additional roof anchors may be purchased separately if required. See page 23.

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C

GS222146X
GS222742

GS222154HX

GS222765
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

GS222148
GS222091
GS222090

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222068
GS222741
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222075
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

GS222148
GS222091
GS222090

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222068
GS222741
GS222742
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

GS222148
GS222091
GS222090

RRP

£1515.00

RRP

£2250.00

RRP

£3097.00

SOLAR THERMAL

SOLAR THERMAL

SAHARA PORTRAIT KITS (IN-ROOF MOUNTING OPTIONS)

GSSKIT15: 1 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (TILE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return

1 Collector Portrait In-Roof Kit - Tile Roof
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

GSSKIT16: 1 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (SLATE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return

1 Collector Portrait In-Roof Kit - Slate Roof
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

GSSKIT3: 2 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (TILE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return
Connection Kit collector to collector
2 Collector Portrait In-Roof Kit - Tile Roof
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 10 litre

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

GSSKIT17: 2 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (SLATE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return
Connection Kit collector to collector
2 Collector Portrait In-Roof Kit - Slate Roof
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 10 litre

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

GSSKIT4: 3 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (TILE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return
Connection kit connector to connector

2 Collector portrait In-Roof kit - Tile Roof
1 Collector portrait In-Roof extension - Tile Roof
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

GSSKIT18: 3 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (SLATE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return

Connection kit connector to connector

2 Collector portrait In-Roof kit - Slate Roof
1 Collector portrait In-Roof extension - Slate Roof
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

QUANTITY

RN\ I I Y

QUANTITY

RN\ QIR QI G Y

QUANTITY

RN\ IR I G N Y

QUANTITY

RN IR QAT QI N Y

QUANTITY

A AN AN W

QUANTITY

NN NS Y SN S SN 3 Y]

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS255247 + GS255245
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS255249 + GS255245
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222068
GS255246 + GS255244
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222075
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222068
GS255248 + GS255244
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222075
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222068
GS255246 + GS255244
GS255251 + GS255245
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222068
GS255248 + GS255244
GS255245 + GS255250
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

NOTE: Roof flashing is not included and must be purchased separately if required. See page 22.

1ST FEBRUARY 2025

RRP

£1733.00

RRP

£1737.00

RRP

£2621.00

RRP

£2631.00

RRP

£3656.00

RRP

£3626.00
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SOLAR THERMAL

SAHARA LANDSCAPE KITS (IN-ROOF MOUNTING OPTIONS)

GSSKIT15LAND : 1 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (TILE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return

Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

1 Collector Landscape In-Roof Kit - Tile Roof

GSSKIT3LAND: 2 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (TILE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return

Landscape 15mm - 22mm reducing elbows x2
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 10 litre

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

2 Collector Landscape In-Roof Kit - Tile Roof

GSSKIT17LAND: 2 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (SLATE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return

Landscape 15mm - 22mm reducing elbows x2
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 10 litre

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections

Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

2 Collector Landscape In-Roof Kit - Slate Roof

GSS3ILT1: 3 COLLECTOR BRONZE IN-ROOF (TILE)

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return

Landscape 15mm - 22mm reducing elbows x2
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections

Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

2 Collector Landscape In-Roof Kit - Tile Roof
1 Collector Landscape extension kit - Tile Roof

NOTE: Roof flashing is not included and must be purchased separately if required. See page 22.
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QUANTITY

RN\ R I QI R Y

QUANTITY

JEENE N\ I G W NI QY

QUANTITY

RN N L QI G (U N QY

QUANTITY

NN NN NS Y S N SV

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073
GS255255 + GS255253

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222006
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222075
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073
GS255254 + GS255252

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222006
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222075
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073
GS255256 + GS255252

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222006
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073
GS255254 + GS255252
GS255259 + GS255253

RRP

£1884.00

RRP

£2860.00

RRP

£2800.00

RRP

£4038.00

SOLAR THERMAL

SAHARA LANDSCAPE KITS (ON-ROOF MOUNTING OPTIONS)

GSSKIT1LAND: 2 COLLECTOR BRONZE ON-ROOF

Solar Collector (Bronze)
Connection kit flow and return
Landscape 15mm - 22mm reducing elbows x2
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 10 litre

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve
Landscape mounting kit
Connection kit

Roof Anchors:

Anchors for profile tile (Pack of 2)
Anchors for flat tile (Pack of 2)
Anchors for slate tile (Pack of 2)

NOTE: Additional roof anchors may be purchased separately if required. See page 23.

SAHARA PORTRAIT KITS (FLAT ROOF MOUNTING OPTIONS)

GSSKIT5: 2 COLLECTOR BRONZE FLAT-ROOF

Solar Collector (Bronze)

Connection kit flow and return
Connection Kit collector to collector

2 Collector portrait Flat Roof rails and fixings
2 Collector portrait Flat Roof Kit

2 Collector portrait Flat Roof Cruciform
Pump Station

Controller

Solar Fluid 10 litre

Solar Fluid 20 litre

Expansion Vessel 18 litre

Expansion Vessel pipe connections
Expansion Vessel bracket and valve

1ST FEBRUARY 2025

SOLAR THERMAL

QUANTITY

N NS SN N

4 Packs
4 Packs
4 Packs

QUANTITY

S, s A AN

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222006
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222075
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073
GS222022
GS221165

GS222148
GS222091
GS222090

PRODUCT CODE

GS222773C
GS222146X
GS222068
GS222741
GS222028
GS222169
GS222154HX
GS222765
GS222075
GS222076
GS222095
GS222074
GS222073

RRP

£2401.00

RRP

£2386.00
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SOLAR THERMAL

SOLAR THERMAL

RRP
ACCESSORIES
GS222139 Filling Station £755.70
GS222003 Grant Connection Kit Lead Flashing (Pack of two) £53.00
GS222008 Grant Connection Kit Acrylic Coated Lead Flashing (Pack of two) £123.50
GS222080 Insulated Pipe Clips (Pack of four) £20.00
GS600071 Connector (between two pipes) (DN16) (2pc) £40.50
GS600099 3/4 Male Connector (DN16) (2pc) £26.40
GS600070 1/2 BSPF to DN16 Connector (for use with GS222146X) £27.70
GS600194 e 10 metre Insulated Flex Solar Pipe (DN16) £243.70
GS600195 e 15 metre Insulated Flex Solar Pipe (DN16) £301.60
GS600196 e 25 metre Insulated Flex Solar Pipe (DN16) £527.60
GS121530 —— 1.2 metre 15mm Foil-faced Insulation £9.30
GS122230 s 1.2 metre 22mm Foil-faced Insulation £11.00
GS122231 e 2 metre 15mm Armaflex Insulation £5.80
GS122232 e 2 metre 22mm Armaflex Insulation £7.50
GS222014A %. 2-port high temperature motorised valve 22mm £110.60
GS222015A &—‘ 3-port high temperature motorised valve 22mm £193.20
GS550001 '. - Solar fluid recovery container (including safety valve) £65.10

RRP
ACCESSORIES
R
GS222148 o Anchors for profile tile (pack of 2) £29.70
<
GS222091 “ Anchors for flat tile (pack of 2) £29.70
*
GS222090 \ Anchors for slate tile (pack of 2) £29.70
=
GS222006 % - 2x 15mm - 12mm Landscape Reducing Elbows £21.80
GS222068 " Connection Kit Collector to Collector £9.90
GS222095 18 Litre Expansion Vessel £31.80
GS222072 25 Litre Expansion Vessel £35.80
GS222073 “\. Expansion Vessel Bracket & Valve £24.30
GS222074 . w Expansion Vessel Pipe Connection £15.20
GS222075 10 Litre Solar Fluid (Glycol) £32.20
GS$222076 B 20 Litre Solar Fluid (Glycol) £62.00
GS222146X b Connection Kit Flow & Return £69.70
GS222765 El GSX1 Solar Controller £134.00
m
GS222020X b SD3X Solar controller (for east/west systems) £267.10
<
(3 CombiSol
COMSOL3 Thermostatic solution for linking combination boilers to solar thermal £187.00
pre-heat cylinders
WINTERSOL1 WinterSol £167.50

Heats complete solar cylinder when there is no solar gain

22

SOLAR THERMAL

1ST FEBRUARY 2025

23




TERMS OF TRADING

All prices are exclusive of VAT. All accounts are nett M.A, unless stated otherwise. A full copy of our terms and conditions
is available on request. The Company reserves the right to alter prices, specifications and discounts without prior notice.

E&OE

MINIMUM QUANTITIES®

Minimum delivery quantities for carriage paid orders to mainland merchant premises in England & Wales
(Scotland/Channel Islands/ IOM by arrangement):

Heat Pumps

Minimum of ONE. Carriage will be charged on accessories unless delivered with heat pumps.
Underfloor Heating

Orders over the value of £500 nett.

Solar Thermal Kits

Minimum of ONE system. Carriage will be charged on accessories unless delivered with a solar kit.
Cylinders

Minimum of ONE. Carriage will be charged on accessories unless delivered with cylinders.

Afinia Radiators

Orders over the value of £500 nett.

*Carriage applies to all direct branch orders for products stocked at feeders

This leaflet is accurate at the time of printing but as Grant Engineering (UK) Ltd has a policy of continual improvement it may be superseded. We reserve the right to amend
specifications without prior notice. The statutory rights of the consumer are not affected.

All products manufactured under I.S. EN ISO 9001. Grant Engineering (UK) Ltd additionally holds ISO 14001 accreditation.

™THE GRANT 'EZ-FIT FLUE' SYSTEM is a trade mark of Grant Engineering ULC.

®GRANT, Grant Aerona, Grant Uflex, Grant EvoL.ink, Afinia, Grant Amba, Grant Spira, Grant Vecta, Grant SpiraVac, Grant SpiraPod, Grant Vortex, Grant VortexBlue, Grant
VortexAir, Grant Solar, Grant Aurora, Grant Sahara, Grant CombiSOL, Grant WinterSOL, Grant MonoWave, Grant DuoWave, Grant ThermaWave, Euroflame and Multi Pass are

registered trade marks of Grant Engineering ULC. The contents of this leaflet are fully protected by copyright and nothing can be reproduced without permission from Grant
Engineering (UK) Ltd.

GRANT=

GRANT ENGINEERING (UK) LTD
+44(0)1380 736920
SALES@GRANTUK.COM | GRANTUK.COM
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